La Corrida de Pentecotavic
Samedi 18 mai 2013
10,9 km

0N O~ WN -

A A BB BADEPEAEPEBREDREOWOWOWWWWWWWNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDN=222 A O A a aAa a a ao
O 00O N0 O WN-_200C00NOOaPD,WON-_ 000N WN-_~L~OCOONODOOPWDN-~O

NOM Prénom
BASTELICA Rudi
VETTOR Jérémy
CRESUT Florent
SENCEY Laurent
FAVERY Jéréme
TEIXEIRA Patrick
ARGOIN Vincent
CORTADA Hubert
SAUBADU Yannick
NOUGAYREDE Patrick
ZOUIN Benoit

TENAT Adrien
CLAMENS Jean Marc
LIMA Joaquim
ALEXANDRE Gilles
DELORD Sylvain
ROBINET Jean Francgois
CONSTANTIN Franck
ARTIGAU David
DUBUC Laurent
LAFFITTE Paul
MOMBAERTS Johan
FERNANDEZ Jéréme
PRESANI Pierre
HORDILLER Jean Marc
RAPITEAU Sylvain
DESPIAU Alain
MERCIER Pascal
FRANCO Jean Claude
ASPECT Jean Christophe
MONDOLY Pierre
DUPUY Jean Marc
BROYER Philippe
FITTE Joél

AGOSTINI Laurent
FAGET Sandrine
POTENZA Salvator
MORANDIN Albert
GAIGNARD Jéréme
FOURCADE Jean Jacques
CASES Christelle
DEYRIS Hérvé
DARIES Martine
DESSAUT Michel
BUSSI Béatrice
NEVEU Georges
VILON Stéphanie
BECKER Alain
SULTAN Iréne

TEMPS
45' 38"
45' 55"
46' 8"
48' 58"
49' 6"
49'43"
49' 52"
50' 24"
50' 42"
51" 14"
51'18"
51'19"
51' 37"
51' 46"
52' 19"
52' 45"
53' 10"
53" 17"
54' 15"
54' 26"
54' 34"
54' 50"
55" 12"
55' 36"
56' 7"
56' 32"
56' 47"
56' 54"
57" 15"
57" 16"
57' 33"
57' 57"
58' 13"
58' 21"
58' 25"
58' 29"
58' 30"
59' 19"
59' 30"
59' 56"
59' 58"
1h Q' 0"
1h 0' 4"
1h Q' 28"
1h 0' 35"
1h 1' 34"
1h 2' 3"
1h 2' 6"
1h 2' 6"

SEXE CAT. PL/Cat MOY.
M SE 1 14,5
M CA 1 14,4
M SE 2 14,3
M vl 1 13,5
M v2 1 13,4
M v2 2 13,3
M v 2 13,2
M v2 3 13,1
M SE 3 13
M vli 3 12,9
M SE 4 12,9
M Ju 1 12,9
M V2 4 12,8
M Vi 4 12,7
M Vi 5 12,6
M SE 5 12,5
M Vi 6 12,4
M vt 7 12,4
M SE 6 12,2
M Vi 8 12,1
M Vi 9 12,1
M SE 7 12
M SE 8 12
M vi 10 11,9
M V2 5 11,8
M SE 9 11,7
M V2 6 11,6
M v3 1 11,6
M v2 7 11,5
M SE 10 11,5
M SE 11 11,5
M SE 12 11,4
M V1 11 11,3
M V2 8 11,3
M SE 13 11,3
F v 1 11,3
M V4 1 11,3
M V2 9 11,1
M V1 12 11,1
M V3 2 11

F SE 1 11
M v1i 13 11

F V1 2 11
M Vi 14 10,9
F vl 3 10,9
M v2 10 10,7
F SE 2 10,6
M v1i 15 10,6
F 1 10,6

La passion du running

CLUB

Avenir Aturin

S.A. Condom
A.C.A. Auch

Stade Langonnais
Oxygéne 32
A.C.A. Auch
Condom Running Loisir
Oxygéne 32
Marambat

Le Brouilh

A.C.A. Auch
Décathlon Auch
Astarac Fond Club
Oxygéne 32
Astarac Fond Club
Vic Fezensac
A.C.A. Auch

Auch Tri

Oxygéne 32
Cravenceéres
Team Gamb'adour
Paris

Terraube

Auch

A.C.A. Auch
Condom Running Loisir
Foulée Gimontoise
A.C.A. Auch
Cazaubon
Castelnau Magnoac
Toulouse

Vic Fezensac
Auch

Oxygéne 32
Larroque sur I'Osse
C.P.L.P.

Oxygéne 32
Ju-Belloc
Preneron

Team Gamb'adour
Patatrails
Patatrails
Oxygéne 32

Team Gamb'adour
Peloton de I'Amitié
Oxygéne 32
Oxygéne 32
Oxygéne 32

Athlé 632



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

MEYNENT Francis
GUILHEMBET Martine
CAZENEUVE Laurent
LADOUES Jean Philippe
CAZES Denis
LAZARTIGUES Philippe
DURAN Denis
VALENTIN Serge
PHILLIPS Jacqueline
MARCASSUS Ghislaine
PANAROTTO Jean Frangois
LEBRANCHU Bruno
MINOZZO Véronique
FAVAREL Guy
CANTAN Philippe
CAZENEUVE Denis
HEINRICH Nathalie
LOPEZ Emmanuel
BUFFIN Pierre

APERT Wiliam
CARMONA Isabelle
MARIN Daniel

LABOUP Christine
CANTAN Elisabeth
MICHNICZECK Ginette
BACHELIER Stéphanie
MARTINEZ DELORD Sandra
BERDY lIsabelle
MASMONTET Michel
LOPEZ Mikaél
BUTTNER Jean
BERGES Stéphane
PANAROTTO Muriel
CAZAUX Nadine
CAZAUX Patrick
CASTEX Brigitte
DURAN Frédérique
GARROS Yannick
BENASSAM Marie
AIROLDI Jacques
LASSERRE Fernand
VILON Nicole

CABOS Gérard

1h2'17"
1h 2' 39"
1h 2' 54"
1h 3' 49"
1h 4' 4"
1h 413"
1h 4' 16"
1h 4' 18"
1h 4' 35"
1h 4' 46"
1h 4' 58"
1h &' 10"
1h &' 20"
1h 6' 45"
1h 6' 56"
1h 7' 36"
1h 7' 42"
Th 7' 47"
1h 7' 49"
1h 7' 50"
1h 8' 1"
1h 8'4"
1h 8' 49"
1h 9" 16"
1h 9' 28"
1h 9' 30"
1h 9' 35"
1h 9' 37"
1h 10' 39"
1h 11' 24"
1h 12' 22"
1h 14' 24"
1h 15' 34"
th17' 7"
1h 17' 8"
1h 17' 50"
1h 19' 4"
1h 19' 6"
1h 20" 18"
1h 21' 34"
1h 21" 39"
1h 23' 32"
1h 30' 0"

V3
V2
SE
VA1
V3
V3
SE
V2
V2
V2
VA1
VA1
V1
V2
V2
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
VA1
V1
V1
V1
V3
SE
SE
V1
VA1
V1
V4
V1
VA1
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
V1
V4
V3
VA1
V3
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10,6
10,5
10,5
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,1
10,1
9,9
9,9
9,8
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,6
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,3
9,2
9,1
8,9
8,7
8,6
8,6
8,5
8,3
8,3
8,2
8,1
8,1
7,9
7,3

La passion du running

Astarac Fond Club
S.A. Condom
Roquelaure
Blagnac

Oxygéne 32
Condom

St Lary

Oxygéne 32
Ayzieu

Peloton de I'Amitié
Fleurance
Beaumarchés
Oxygéne 32
Preneron

Condom Running Loisir
A.C.A. Auch
Avenir Aturin

Vic Fezensac
Toulouse
Marambat
Astarac Fond Club
Auch

Peloton de I'Amitié
Condom Running Loisir
Oxygéne 32
Courrenssan

Vic Fezensac
Peloton de I'Amitié
Ornézan
Lavernose Lacassé
Vic Fezensac

St Pierre du Mont
Fleurance

Biran

Biran

Oxygéne 32

St Lary

Aillas

Montréal du Gers
Auch

Stado Tarbais
Oxygéne 32
Astarac Fond Club
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